

毎. ら24. / Acad. / Research / Social Work / 2015

Bilaspur Date 05/1/2016

:: NOTIFICATION ::

Dr. Archana Yadav ,Assistant Professor, Department of **Social work** is hereby recognized as Research Supervisor in **Social Work** with immediate effect, as per the provisions laid down in clause R:6 of Ph.D. regulations of Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur.

By Order,

Dean (SoS in Social Science)

Copy to:-

1.PS to Vice-Chancellor /PA to Registrar for information to Hon'ble Vice- Chancellor/ Registrar.

- 2.Dr.Archana Yadav, Assistant Professor, Department of Social Work, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur for information.
- 3. Dean, School of Social Science, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur for ______information.
- 4.Head of Department, Social Work, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya.Bilaspur for information.
- 5.Controller of Examinations/AR (Conf.) Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur for information.
- 6.Head, CSIT, for upload in the Vishwavidyalaya Website.

Asstt. Registrar (Acad.)